� 250 A continuous current
� 52 outputs, 48 V high side switches
� Ethernet, CAN and LIN communication
� Precision current measurement
� Easy programming of complex functions
The PowerBox is an intelligent control and distribu-
tion unit for the electric grid in a modern racing car,
which is seamlessly integrated into the Bosch

Provides the option to run customer developed software code on
Bosch ECU
Ordering Information
PowerBox PBX 190
Order number F02U.V02.626-03
Software Options
Hardware Upgrade for CCA per device
Order number F02U.V02.137-01
Accessories
Mating Connector X1
Order number F02U.004.387-01
Mating Connector X2
Socket 25 mm²
Order number F02U.B01.044-01
Mating Connector X2
Socket 35 mm2
Order number F02U.B01.045-01
Mating Connector X3
Order number F02U.004.386-01
Mating Connector X4
Order number F02U.004.388-01
Mating Connector X5
Order number F02U.000.472-02
Breakout Box
Order number F02U.V02.523-01
CAN Keypad CK-M12
Order number F02U.V0U.328-02
Connector Opening Tool for Shellsize 24
Order number F02U.V02.434-01
Bosch Motorsport | PowerBox PBX 190 3 | 4
Dimensions
Bosch Motorsport | PowerBox PBX 190 4 | 4
Represented by: